
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group S14-105

Mon, 15 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language 

Subgroup 1  325
Mon, 15 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language 

Subgroup 2  325
Wed, 17 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Information Security  Korolev V.I.  406
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Term Project: Basics of Engineering and CAD  Tokarev A.N., Rodko I.I.  A-220
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Numerical Methods  Kochanov M.B., Ivanova Y.S.  V-116
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  A-304
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Nuclear Reactors Theory  Tihomirov G.V., Kuzmin A.M.  K-407
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Computer Workshop: Physical Neutron Calculations  Egorkina N.N.,

Sirotkin A.M.  V-109
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Arhangelskaya I.V., Chernysheva I.V.  V-115
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST International Legal Aspects of Nuclear Non Proliferation Safeguards of Nuclear

Materials  Kulikov E.G.  K-207
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  A-304
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep.15/2
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Heat and Mass Transfer Theory  Korsun A.S.  K-202
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Arhangelskaya I.V., Chernysheva I.V.  V-106
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  A-304
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics  Ivliev S.V., Gelfer E.G.  K-310
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  K-207
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Novikov A.S., Arhangelskiy A.I.,

Arhangelskaya I.V., Shustov A.E., Chernysheva I.V.  404
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics  Gelfer E.G., Mur V.D.  K-207
Wed, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Reactors Theory  Tihomirov G.V.  V-415
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Heat and Mass Transfer Theory  Korsun A.S., Deev V.I.  V-403


